
AGLS ORJANU BARBU, A.

HDSS CIUNTU, Flavia Alexandra 1

10

0

1

9

DJLS TUTA, Mihaela Isabela

ABUN HIRBEA, Irina 2

10

0

5

13

CJLS VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana

3
3

11

BUST DUMITRU, Carmen Maria

TRSS SANDA, Andreea Carla 4

0

10

7

15

HRSC ANDRAS, Janka

CJCM PODEA, Ariana 5

0

10

2

10

CTAG ROSIU, Crina

BUME PUCHEA, Nicoleta Simona 6

10

0

6

14

HDCM BOBES, Anastasia

VNLS ISTRATI, Gabriela 7

0

10

4

12

PHCS RADOI, Antonia

ARSA MARGARIT, Roxana Claudia 8

0

10

8

16

ORJANU BARBU, A.
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

TUTA, Mihaela Isabela
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

9

0

10

VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana
LPS CLUJ (CJLS)

SANDA, Andreea Carla
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

10

10

0

PODEA, Ariana
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

ROSIU, Crina
CS AGIGEA (CTAG)

11

10

0

ISTRATI, Gabriela
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

MARGARIT, R.
ACS UNIREA SANTANA (ARSA)

12

10

0

ABUN HIRBEA, Irina

AGLS ORJANU BARBU
13

0

10

TRSS SANDA, A.
14

HRSC ANDRAS, Janka

CTAG ROSIU, Crina
15

10

0

HDCM BOBES, A.

ARSA MARGARIT, R.
16

10

0

TUTA, Mihaela Isabela
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana
LPS CLUJ (CJLS)

17

10

0

PODEA, Ariana
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

ISTRATI, Gabriela
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

18

10

0

ORJANU BARBU, A.
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

SANDA, Andreea Carla
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

19

0

10

ANDRAS, Janka
SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSC)

BOBES, Anastasia
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

20

0

10

SANDA, Andreea Carla
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

ISTRATI, Gabriela
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

21

10

0

SANDA, Andreea Carla
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

BOBES, Anastasia
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana
LPS CLUJ (CJLS)

22

0

10

VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana
LPS CLUJ (CJLS)

TUTA, Mihaela Isabela
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

PODEA, Ariana
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

23

0

10

PODEA, Ariana
U CSM CLUJ NAPO. (CJCM)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Juniori 4 U 13 Satu Mare
Saturday, 23 June 2018

Weight category: Feminin -52 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

PODEA, Ariana CJCM
TUTA, Mihaela Isabela DJLS
SANDA, Andreea Carla TRSS
VOIOS, Vanessa Sorana CJLS
ISTRATI, Gabriela VNLS
BOBES, Anastasia HDCM
ORJANU BARBU, Ana Isabela AGLS
ANDRAS, Janka HRSC

Printed at 25-06-2018, 18:33 by conta

-52 kg
(15 competitors)


